
  St. Paul School Calendar 
2025 - 2026 

The Heart of St. Paul 
Growing Together in Faith, Knowledge, and Virtue 

 
August, 2025 

Saturday, August 2 ​​ Preschool’s Popsicles on the Playground 5:30 - 7:00 PM 
Tuesday, August 5​ ​ Prek and K Curriculum Night -  
                                           5:15 PM - New Families 

6:00 PM Pre K Families 
7:00 PM Kindergarten Families 

                                           Men’s Club Meeting 7:00 PM- Church Basement   
Monday, August 11​ ​ Meet and Greet - Snow Cone Social and School Supply Drop  

Off- 6:00 - 8:00 PM​  
Wednesday, August 13 ​ First day of School - 11:30 AM Dismissal - NO KIDS CLUB 
Friday, August 15 ​ ​ Feast of the Assumption - 9:30 AM Mass 
Wednesday, August 20 ​ Curriculum Night 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM (1st - 8th) 
August 22 - 23​ ​ Menchie’s Fundraiser 12- 10 PM 
August 25 - 29​ ​ NWEA MAP Testing 
 

September, 2025 
Monday, September 1 ​ No School - Labor Day 
Tuesday, Sept. 2​ ​ Confirmation Meeting Parent/Child (8th Grade) - 6:30 - 8:00PM  
​ ​ ​ ​ Men’s Club Meeting 7:00 PM- Church Basement 
Wednesday, Sept 3​​ Mothers’ Club Meeting 7:00 PM - Church Basement 
Friday, September 5 ​ Professional Development - 11:30 AM Dismissal - NO KIDS  

CLUB 
Saturday, Sept. 13​ ​ Parish BBQ 6:00 PM 
Sept. 15-19​ ​ ​ ITBS Testing for 8th Grade 
Monday, September 15      Lunch with Littles Last Names starting with A-G 
Tuesday, September 16​ Lunch with Littles Last Names starting with H-N 
Wednesday, Sept. 17​ Lunch with Littles Last Names starting with O-S 
Thursday, Sept. 18​ ​ Lunch with Littles Last Names starting with T-Z 
Friday, Sept. 19​ ​ 8th grade Teaching Mass 9:30 - 10:30 AM 
Monday, Sept. 22​ ​ Culver’s Dine-Out For St. Paul 5-8 PM 
Friday, Sept. 26​ ​ 4th Grade Server Training- 9:30 AM 

October, 2025​  
Wednesday, October 1 ​ Mothers’ Club Meeting 7:00 PM - Church Basement 
Thursday, October 2    ​ All School Rosary at 2:10 at the Outdoor Rosary(By the GaGa Pit) 
​ ​ ​ ​ Pet Blessing at 2:30 following the Rosary 
Friday, October 3 ​ ​ Grandparents Day 9:30 - 11:15  

Professional Development - 11:30 AM Dismissal - NO KIDS  
CLUB​ 

Monday, October 6  ​​ 8th Grade Pilgrimage to the Shrine 
Tuesday, October 7            Men’s Club Meeting 7:00 PM - Church Basement 
Friday, October 10​ ​ 7th Grade Teaching Mass - 9:30 AM 
​ ​ ​ ​ Vianney Academic Tournament of Champions - 11:00 AM 
Thursday, October 16 ​ Parent Teacher Conferences - 11:30 AM Dismissal - NO  

KIDS CLUB 
Friday, October 17 ​ ​ No School 
Saturday, Oct. 18​ ​ Trunk or Treat - 6:00 - 8:00 PM 
Sunday, October 19 ​ 8th Grade Golf Tournament 



Wednesday, Oct. 22​​ 5th and 6th Grade Confessions 
Thursday, October 23         Fire Prevention 
Friday, October 24 ​ ​ 5th Grade Server Training - 9:30 - 10:30 AM 
Wednesday, Oct. 29​​ Confessions for 3rd and 4th Grades 
Thursday, October 30         Red Robin Fundraiser 
Friday, October 31​ ​ Breakthrough T1D Walk-a-Thon 12:45 - 1:45 PM 

          *Halloween Parties 1:45 - 2:45 PM 
 

November, 2025 
Tuesday, November 4 ​ Men’s Club Meeting 7:00 PM - Church Basement 
​ ​ ​ ​ School Pictures 
​ ​ ​ ​ End of the 1st School Trimester 
Wednesday, Nov 5​ ​ 3rd Grade Parade of Saints following 8am Mass 
                                           Confirmation Sponsor/Child meeting - 6:30 - 8:00 PM 
​ ​ ​ ​ Mothers’ Club Meeting 7:00 PM - Church Basement 
Friday, November 7 ​​ Professional Development - 11:30 AM Dismissal - NO KIDS  

CLUB 
Service Project for Preschool and 5th Grade 

Saturday, November 8 ​ First Reconciliation Retreat for 2nd Grade 9:00 - 11:30 AM 
Wednesday, Nov. 12 ​ Veterans Day - 8:00 - 10:30 AM 
Thursday,  Nov. 13             Donuts and Dress Out (Prek - 8th) 
Friday, Nov. 14 ​ ​ 6th Grade Teaching Mass - 9:30 AM 
Saturday, Nov. 15 ​ ​ Bingo Night - 7:00 - 10:00 PM  
Monday, Nov. 17​ ​ 8th Grade Field Trip to Jefferson City 
Wednesday, Nov. 19​ Primary Field Trip to Cat-Man Play 
Saturday, Nov 22​ ​ First Reconciliation - 10:00 AM 
Tuesday, Nov. 25​ ​ Thanksgiving Feast (K-2nd) - 9:00 AM 
Wednesday, Nov. 26​ Thanksgiving Break begins - 11:30 AM Dismissal - NO  

KIDS CLUB 
November 27 - 28​ ​ Thanksgiving Break 
 

December, 2025 
Tuesday, December 2 ​ Men’s Club Meeting 7:00 PM - Church Basement 
Wednesday, December 3 ​ Picture Retake Day 
Friday, December 5​​ Professional Development - 11:30 AM Dismissal - NO KIDS  

CLUB 
Monday, December 8     ​ Immaculate Conception - Mass 9:30 AM 
December 8 -12 ​ ​ NWEA MAP Testing 
Tuesday, Dec. 9​ ​ Christmas Grandparent’s Matinee (rehearsal)​ 1:00 PM  (Church)​  

Christmas Performance Grades K - 4th - 6:30 PM (Church) 
Wednesday, Dec. 10​ Prek Christmas Performance 1:30 - 2:30 PM 
Friday, December 19          8th Grade Christmas Retelling at 9:30 AM 

*Christmas Parties - 10:15 - 11:15 AM 
Christmas Break Begins - 11:30 AM Dismissal - NO KIDS  
CLUB 

Dec. 22 - Jan. 2​ ​ Christmas Break 
 

January, 2026 
January 2 - 4 ​ ​ Luke 18 Retreat for the 8th Grade 
Monday, January 5​ ​ School Resumes 
Tuesday, January 6 ​​ Men’s Club Meeting 7:00 PM - Church Basement 
Monday, January 19 ​ No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day 



Sunday, January 25 ​ Registration Begins and Open House - 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 
​ ​ ​ ​ Beginning of Catholic Schools Week and Book Fair 
January 26 - 30​ ​ Catholic Schools Week 

 
February, 2026 

Tuesday, February 3​ Men’s Club Meeting 7:00 PM - Church Basement 
Wednesday, February 4  ​ Mothers’ Club Meeting 7:00 PM - Church Basement 
Friday, February 6​ ​ Professional Development - 11:30 AM Dismissal - NO KIDS  

CLUB 
Feb. 9 - 13 ​ ​ ​ Heart Challenge in PE Classes 
Monday, February 10 ​ End of the Second Trimester 
Friday, February 13            *Valentine Day Party - 1:45 - 2:45 PM 
Monday, February 16​ No School - Presidents Day  
Tuesday, February 17  ​ Bury the Alleluia in front of church at 2:15 
Wednesday, Feb. 18​ Ash Wednesday- Mass 9:30 AM 
Saturday, Feb 28​ ​ First Communion Retreat - 9:00 - 11:30 AM 
 
 

March, 2026 
Tuesday, March 3​ ​ Men’s Club Meeting 7:00 PM - Church Basement 
​ ​ ​ ​ Spring Pictures 
Wednesday, March 4 ​ Mothers’ Club Meeting 7:00 PM- Church Basement 
Thursday, March 5 ​ ​ Parent/Teacher Conferences (12:30-6:00) - 11:30 AM  

Dismissal - NO KIDS CLUB 
Friday, March 6 ​ ​ No school 
March 11- 13​​ ​ 6th Grade Camp 
Wednesday, March 11 ​ Confirmation Meeting Parent/Child (8th Grade) - 6:30 - 8:00 PM 
Thursday, March 12 ​ Donuts with Dad- 7:15 AM 
March 16-20 ​​ ​ Spring Break 
 

April, 2026 
Wednesday, April 1 ​​ Mothers’ Club Meeting 7:00 PM - Church Basement 
Thursday, April 2 ​ ​ Holy Thursday Prayer Service and Foot Washing at 8:00 AM 
​ ​ ​ ​ In the Gym 

Holy Thursday - 11:30 AM Dismissal - NO KIDS CLUB 
Friday, April 3​ ​ No School- Good Friday 
Monday, April 6 ​ ​ No School- Easter Monday 
Tuesday, April 7 ​ ​ Men’s Club Meeting 7:00 PM - Church Basement 
Friday, April 10 ​ ​ Divine Mercy Chaplet in the church at 2:15 
April 13 - 17​ ​ ​ NWEA MAP Testing ​ ​ ​  

Homers 4 Health in PE classes 
Friday, April 17 ​ ​ Homers 4 Health Finals 
Saturday, April 18​ ​ First Communion (2nd Grade) - 10:00 AM 
Wednesday, April 22      ​ Sacrament Celebration for 2nd and 8th Grade in the cafeteria after Mass 
​ ​ ​ ​ 8th Grade vs Parent Dodgeball Game at 2:15 PM 
Thursday, April 30 ​ ​ JA BizTown - 5th Grade 
 

May, 2026 
Friday, May 1 ​​ ​ Field Day - 12:00 PM Dismissal - NO KIDS CLUB​ ​  
Tuesday, May 5 ​ ​ Men’s Club Meeting 7:00 PM - Church Basement 
Wednesday, May 6​ ​ May Crowning following Mass 

Mothers’ Club Meeting 7:00 PM - Church Basement 



Thursday, May 7 ​ ​ Muffins with Mom - 7:15 AM 
​ ​ ​ ​ Spring Concert Grades 5th - 8th - 6:00 PM 
Thursday, May 14 ​ ​ 8th Grades Last Day of School 
​ ​ ​ ​ 8th Grade Volleyball Game at 10:00 AM 
​ ​ ​ ​ 8th Grade Awards at 2:15 PM 
Friday, May 15 ​ ​ 8th Grade Day Out 
Tuesday, May 19​  ​ 8th Grade Graduation - 6:30 PM Mass 
​ ​ ​ ​ Kindergarten Graduation - 1:00 PM 
Wednesday, May 20 ​ Last day  of School - 11:30 AM Dismissal - NO KIDS CLUB 
​ ​ ​ ​ All School Awards Ceremony in the gym after Mass 
​ ​ ​  
*Students May Wear Holiday Color Accessories with Uniform Bottoms 
 
11:30 Dismissal Days​ Friday, Dec. 5​ ​ ​ No School Days​ ​ ​  
Wednesday, Aug. 13​ Friday, Dec. 19​ ​ ​ Monday, Sept. 1​ Monday, Feb 16 ​  
Friday, Sept. 5​ ​ Friday, Feb. 6​ ​ ​ Friday, Oct. 17​ Friday, March 6​  
Friday, Oct. 3​​ ​ Thursday, March 5​ ​ ​ Nov 27- 28​ ​ March 16-20​  
Thursday, Oct. 16​ ​ Thursday, April 2​ ​ ​ Dec 22 - Jan 2​ Friday, April 3 
Friday, Nov 7​​ ​ Friday, May 1(12:00 PM)​ ​ Monday, Jan 19​ Monday, April 6​  
Wednesday, Nov. 26​ Wednesday, May 20​ ​ ​ ​ ​ (LAST EDITED 10/15/25) 


